ADVENTURE CAMP 2024

6/10-6/14
Theme:Survivor

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
7:30 Check In Check In Check In Check In Check In
Mini Gym Mini Gym Mini Gym Mini Gym Mini Gym
8:30 Check In Check In Check In Check In Check In
Mini Gym Mini Gym Mini Gym Mini Gym Mini Gym
9:00 Load Bus Load Bus Load Bus Load Bus Load Bus
9:30 Turtle River Larimore Bus activities | Bus activities | Sherlock
Dam Park
10:00 Playground Playground Bus activities | Bus activities | Playground
and snack and snack and Snack
10:30 Hike Capture the | Arrive at Red | Arrive at Old | Potato sack
Flag or River Zoo Mill State relay race
Baskethall Park
11:00 Hike Binoculars Group Walk Snack Soccer, craft,
Craft or around zoo or softball
Painting
11:30 Tug of War Binoculars, Group Walk | Hike Special Treat
Craft, or around zoo
Painting '
12:00 Lunch and Lunch and Lunch and Lunch and Lunch and
Devotion Devotion Devotion Devotion Devotion
12:30 Rock Dam Sand Beach | Rabanus Swimming Bus to EGF
Park Pond
1:00 Rock Dam Sand Beach [ Playground/ | Swimming East Grand
Free time Pond Pool
1:30 Build a Water Guns Chalk, Blind felded East Grand
shelter Basketball. obstacle Pool
Or Kickball course
2:00 Build a Beach Ball Snack,Bathro | Obstacle East Grand




shelter Volleyball om Break course Pool
and Load
Bus
2:30 Snack Snack Camp songs | Snack East Grand
and bus Pool
activities
3:00 Free Time Free Time Camp songs | Free Time or | East Grand
and bus finger Pool
aclivities painting
3:30 Bathroom Bathroom Arrive at Bathroom Snack
Breaks Breaks YMCA Breaks and
lLoad Bus
4:00 Bus and Bus and Indoor games | Bus and Bus and bus
Camp Song | Camp Song Camp Song | activities
4:30 Arrive at Arrive at Indoor games | Arrive at Arrive at
YMCA YMCA YMCA YMCA
4:30-5:30 Check out Check out Check out Check out Check out
Mini Mini Mini Mini Mini
Gymifree Gym/free Gym/free Gym/free Gym/free
time time time time time




